
Michigan Qualified Products 

Waterborne Paint (4 inch width)

UNIT

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

Centerline Solid Yellow Barrier LFT

Skip-line Markings LFT

Edge-line Solid White Markings LFT

At the Board's regular meeting held on Monday, March 27, 2023, the

bid was awarded to P.K. Contracting. 

GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2023 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
BID OPENING 03/20/23 10:00 a.m. CST

$0.062

$0.062

$0.059

PK CONTRACTING


